8:08 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
01/06/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis December 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 12/01/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,365.93 1,365.93
Deposit 12/01/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 25.00 1,390.93
Deposit 12/08/2022 Deposit X 4003 - Lodg... 125.00 1,515.93
Deposit 12/12/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 25.00 1,540.93
Deposit 12/13/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 91.94 1,632.87
Deposit 12/15/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 583.00 2,215.87
Deposit 12/19/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 75.00 2,290.87
Deposit 12/20/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 364.30 2,655.17
Deposit 12/21/2022 Deposit X 4003 - Lodg... 125.00 2,780.17
Deposit 12/31/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 6.99 2,787.16
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 2,787.16 2,787.16
Total General Funds 2,787.16 2,787.16
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 12/01/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 71.61
Deposit 12/13/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 138.14 209.75
Deposit 12/15/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 281.36
Deposit 12/20/2022 Deposit 1499 - Und... 124.29 405.65
Deposit 12/31/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 20.89 426.54
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 426.54 426.54
Total Lake Funds 426.54 426.54
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 12/31/2022  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 12.85 12.85
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 12.85 12.85
Total Road Funds 12.85 12.85
TOTAL 3,226.55 3,226.55
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